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Cédigo
25004
25007
25011
25012
25016
25023
25033
25048
25052
25053
25078
25120
25182
25189
25228
25232
25233
25251
25254

Nombre

Alamus, Els
Albatarrec
Alcarras

Alcoletge

Alguaire

Alpicat

Artesa de Lleida
Bell-lloc d'Urgell
Bellvis
Benavent de Segria
Corbins

Lleida

Puigverd de Lleida
Rosselld
Torrefarrera
Torres de Segre
Torre-serona
Vilanova de Segria
Vilanova de la Barca



